
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

MPS#

Mstr# 8848 4383 3665

2 of 2

DIMMED: 39 X 23 X 15 IN

REF: GZPS-251002-0296002
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 01OCT25
ACTWGT: 50.80 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Cassidy Hawkins
Cassidy Hawkins

7519 Hedge Rose Ln

(731) 307-8377
Knoxville TN 37931 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
24

22
/5

9F
2

8848 4383 3676

     37931

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8848 4383 3676


